
We invite you to make us your own private airline. With our Bombardier DHC 8-100 delivery in May 2007. The aircraft will be available for 
Ad-Hoc-Charter and Scheduled-Charter. Also for Wet-Lease-Contracts (ACMI). The own EASA Part 145 Maintenance Company ensures a 
very good availability of its aircrafts.

The aircraft has sufficient baggage capacities to convey touristic passengers with lots of baggage. Also bulky freight (like skis, snowboards, 
golf baggage, ...) is no problem.

Our well trained flight attendants will ensure a high quality service for your passengers. The aircraft equipment is able to serve cold or warm 
meals for business class and economy class passengers.
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Bombardier DHC 8-100

SPECIFICATIONS

37 Pax
2.040 km
490 km/h

9,10 m
1,95 m
2,51 m 

37 Pax
1,520 nm
304 mph
29.86 ft

6.40 ft
8.23 ft

max. Passengers
max. Range
max. Cruise Speed
Cabin Length
Cabin Height
Cabin Width


