

Bombardier DHC 8-100



We invite you to make us your own private airline. With our Bombardier DHC 8-100 delivery in May 2007. The aircraft will be available for Ad-Hoc-Charter and Scheduled-Charter. Also for Wet-Lease-Contracts (ACMI). The own EASA Part 145 Maintenance Company ensures a very good availability of its aircrafts.

The aircraft has sufficient baggage capacities to convey touristic passengers with lots of baggage. Also bulky freight (like skis, snowboards, golf baggage, ...) is no problem.

Our well trained flight attendants will ensure a high quality service for your passengers. The aircraft equipment is able to serve cold or warm meals for business class and economy class passengers.





SPECIFICATIONS

max. Passengers
max. Range
max. Cruise Speed
Cabin Length
Cabin Height
Cabin Width

XY // // A	
37 Pax	37 Pax
300 // /1,520 nm	2.040 km
304 mph	490 km/h
29.86 ft // 29.86 ft	9,10 m
5/////6.40 ft/	5 1,95 m
B/////////////////////////////////////	2,51 m